UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD
Before Administrative Judges:
Ronald M. Spritzer, Chairman

Dr. Gary S. Arnold
Dr. William W. Sager

In the Matter of Docket No. 52-016-COL
CALVERT CLIFFS 3 NUCLEAR PROJECT, ASLBP No. 09-874-02-COL-BD01
LLC, and UNISTAR NUCLEAR OPERATING

SERVICES, LLC July 26, 2012

(Combined License Application for Calvert Cliffs
Unit 3)

(Regarding Expected Issuance of the Par":g-lrrlw?t:igl Decision on Contention 10C and Orders
Addressing Other Issues Pending Before the Board)

In compliance with 10 C.F.R. § 2.334(c), this serves to notify the Commission that the
Board expects to issue its Partial Initial Decision concerning Contention 10C on or before
August 31, 2012. Under the Board’s Scheduling Order, as modified by the Order of March 6,
2012 closing the record, the Board’s Partial Initial Decision on Contention 10C was due June 4,
2012 (90 days after the closing of the record). This notice is required because the 60 day
period referred to in 10 C.F.R. § 2.334(c) will expire on August 3, 2012.

The Board previously notified the parties that it anticipated issuing the Partial Initial
Decision on Contention 10C, as well as two additional orders addressing all other issues
pending before the Board, on or before July 27, 2012. Nonetheless, it now appears that, due to
the intertwined nature of the issues still pending before the Board and the size and complexity of
the record from the evidentiary hearing on Contention 10C, the Board will not be able to meet

the July 27 date. The Board expects to issue the Partial Initial Decision on Contention 10C and
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its orders addressing all other issues now pending before the Board on or before August 31,
2012.
It is so ORDERED.

FOR THE ATOMIC SAFETY
AND LICENSING BOARD

/RA/

Ronald M. Spritzer, Chairman
ADMINISTRATIVE JUDGE

Rockville, Maryland
July 26, 2012
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E-mail: gary.arnold@nrc.gov Emily Monteith, Esq.
Michael Spencer, Esq.
Administrative Judge Jessica Bielecki, Esq.
William W. Sager Patrick Moulding, Esq.
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U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication

Mail Stop O-16C1
Washington, DC 20555-0001
E-mail: ocaamail@nrc.gov

UniStar Nuclear Energy, LLC

100 Constellation Way

Suite 200C

Baltimore, MD 21202

Carey W. Fleming, Esq.

Senior Counsel

E-mail: carey.fleming@cenglic.com

State of Maryland

Office of the Attorney General

Maryland Energy Administration and
Power Plant Research Program of the
Department of Natural Resources

1623 Forest Drive, Suite 300

Annapolis, Maryland 21403

Brent A. Bolea, Assistant Attorney General
Michael Hare, Assistant Attorney General
E-mail: BBolea@energy.state.md.us
bhare@oag.state.md.us

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of the Secretary of the Commission
Mail Stop O-16C1

Washington, DC 20555-0001

Hearing Docket

E-mail: hearingdocket@nrc.gov

Winston & Strawn, LLP

1700 K Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20006-3817
David A. Repka, Esq.

Tyson R. Smith, Esq.

William A. Horin, Esq.

Rachel Miras-Wilson, Esq.
Carlos Sisco

E-mail: DRepka@winston.com
trsmith@winston.com
whorin@winston.com
rwilson@winston.com
csisco@winston.com

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius, LLP
1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20004
Jonathan M. Rund, Esq.

E-mail: jrund@morganlewis.com
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Nuclear Information Resource Service
6390 Carroll Avenue, #340

Takoma Park, MD 20912

Michael Mariotte, Executive Director
Diane D’Arrigo

E-mail: nirsnet@nirs.org
dianed@nirs.org

Public Citizen

215 Pennsylvania Ave, SE

Washington, DC 20003

Allison Fisher, Organizer- Energy Program
E-mail: afisher@citizen.org

Hogan & Hartson LLP
Columbia Square

555 Thirteenth Street, NW
Washington, D.C. 20004
Amy Roma, Esq.

E-mail: acroma@hhlaw.com

Dated at Rockville, Maryland
this 26™ day of July 2012

Beyond Nuclear

6930 Carroll Avenue Suite 400
Takoma Park, MD 20912

Paul Gunter, Director

E-mail: paul@beyondnuclear.org

Southern MD CARES

P.O. Box 354

Solomons, MD 20688

June Sevilla, Spokesperson
E-mail: gmakeda@chesapeake.net

Erich Pica, President
Friends of the Earth

1100 15™ Street, NW

11" Floor

Washington, D.C. 20555
E-mail: mkeever@foe.org

[Original signed by Christine M. Pierpoint]
Office of the Secretary of the Commission




